AffiAAV® —rAAV-nEF1a

CAT

AFG-BRV-1197
AFG-BRV-0192
AFG-BRV-0191
AFG-BRV-0190
AFG-BRV-0193
AFG-BRV-0004
AFG-BRV-0494
AFG-BRV-0354
AFG-BRV-0262
AFG-BRV-1323
AFG-BRV-0756
AFG-BRV-0757
AFG-BRV-1333
AFG-BRV-0607
AFG-BRV-0683
AFG-BRV-0261
AFG-BRV-0493
AFG-BRV-0496
AFG-BRV-0495
AFG-BRV-0005

info@affigen.com

DESCRIPTION

AffiAAV® rAAV-nEF1a-Con Foff-hChR2(H134R)-EYFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-nEF1a-DIO-3XFlag-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-nEF1a-DIO-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-nEF1a-DIO-Flag-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-nEF1a-DIO-mCherry-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-nEF1a-EGFP-3XFlag-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-nEF1a-fDIO-EGFP-T2A-TVA-TTA-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-nEF1a-fDIO-EGFP-T2A-TVA-TTA-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-nEF1a-fDIO-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-nEF1a-fDIO-eNpHR3.0-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-nEF1a-fDIO-GCaMp6f-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-nEF1a-fDIO-GCaMp6m-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-nEF1a-fDIO-GtACR1-P2A-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-nEF1a-fDIO-hM3D(Gq)-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-nEF1a-fDIO-hM4D(Gi)-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-nEF1a-fDIO-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-nEF1a-fDIO-TVA-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-nEF1a-fDIO-TVA-P2A-NLS-BFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-nEF1a-fDIO-TVA-tdTomato-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-nEF1a-Flag-WPREs

AffiGEN Inc.


https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1197-affiaav-r-raav-nef1a-con-foff-hchr2-h134r-eyfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891408
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0192-affiaav-r-raav-nef1a-dio-3xflag-wpres-891763
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0191-affiaav-r-raav-nef1a-dio-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891762
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0190-affiaav-r-raav-nef1a-dio-flag-wpres-891761
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0193-affiaav-r-raav-nef1a-dio-mcherry-wpres-891764
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0004-affiaav-r-raav-nef1a-egfp-3xflag-wpre-hgh-polya-891575
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0494-affiaav-r-raav-nef1a-fdio-egfp-t2a-tva-tta-wpre-hgh-polya-890705
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0354-affiaav-r-raav-nef1a-fdio-egfp-t2a-tva-tta-wpre-hgh-polya-890565
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0262-affiaav-r-raav-nef1a-fdio-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891833
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1323-affiaav-r-raav-nef1a-fdio-enphr3-0-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-891534
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0756-affiaav-r-raav-nef1a-fdio-gcamp6f-wpre-hgh-polya-890967
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0757-affiaav-r-raav-nef1a-fdio-gcamp6m-wpre-hgh-polya-890968
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1333-affiaav-r-raav-nef1a-fdio-gtacr1-p2a-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891544
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0607-affiaav-r-raav-nef1a-fdio-hm3d-gq-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-890818
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0683-affiaav-r-raav-nef1a-fdio-hm4d-gi-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-890894
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0261-affiaav-r-raav-nef1a-fdio-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-891832
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0493-affiaav-r-raav-nef1a-fdio-tva-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-890704
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0496-affiaav-r-raav-nef1a-fdio-tva-p2a-nls-bfp-wpre-hgh-polya-890707
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0495-affiaav-r-raav-nef1a-fdio-tva-tdtomato-wpre-hgh-polya-890706
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0005-affiaav-r-raav-nef1a-flag-wpres-891576

